

Nairn County FC – Equality and Diversity Commitment

The Nairn County FC Committee and Chairman are publicly accountable for Equality and will receive regular updates on the Nairn County activities and implementation of the Equality Policy from a member of staff/board.

It is the role of the Committee, Chairman and appointed Equality and Diversity Officer to address any actual or potential breaches of the policy.

Signed: Mark Kelman, Chairman, Nairn County FC

Signed: Ian Finlayson Secretary & Equality & Diversity Officer, Nairn County FC

Date: 15/06/2023